Schedule of Renewal: Full Professional Membership

Country Years

1. time 2. time 3.time in proces —

1 Germany 2010V 2015+ 2021+

2 Greece 2010V 2015+ 2021+ 2027

3 Hungary 2010 2015+ 2021+ 2026

4 ltaly 2010V 2015+ 2021+ 2026

5 Netherlands 2010+ 2015V 2021+

6 Poland 2010V 2015+ 2021+ 2028

7 Russia 2010V 2015+ 2021+ 2028

8 Spain 2010 2015+ 2021+ 2028

9 UK 2010V 2015+ 2021+ 2027

10 Latvia 2012+ 2017+ 2022+ 2029

11 Estonia 2019 2024+ 2030

12 Austria 2023 2029
upgraded

from FBM



Schedule of Renewal:

10
11

12

Country

Czech Rep.

France

Sweden

Ukraine

Switzerland

Finland

Austria

Belgium
Slowenia
Israel

Lithuania

Croatia

Years

1. time 2. time

2010
2010
2011

2011
2014

2015
2018

2019
2019

2020

2023
upgraded from AM

2024
upgraded from AM

2015

2015

2016
down to

AM
2016
2019

2021

2024
2024

Full Basic Membership

3.time in proces —
2021
2021

2021

2024
down to AM

2023
upgraded to FPM

2026
2027

2027

2026

2030
2030

2028



Associate Membership:

1) Croatia 2014 2024 ~ upgraded to FBM
2) Denmark 2015

3) Portugal 2015V

4) Sweden 2016

5) Romania 2017

6) Cyprus 2017

7) Lithuania 2020 2023+ upgraded to FBM
8) Norway 2020

9) Ireland 2021

10) Switzerland 2024 down from FBM

12 Full Professional Members
9 Full Basic Members
8 Associate Members

29 Membership Countries !!!!

Oktober 2024



