

Schedule of Renewal: Full Professional Membership

	Country	Years								
		1. time	2. time	3.time	in proces \rightarrow					
1	Germany	2010 √	2015 √	2021 √	2025					
2	Greece	2010 √	2015 √	2021 √			2027			
3	Hungary	2010 √	2015 √	2021 √		2026				
4	Italy	2010 √	2015 √	2021 √		2026				
5	Netherlands	2010 √	2015 √	2021 √	2025					
6	Poland	2010 √	2015 √	2021 √				2028		
7	Russia	2010 √	2015 √	2021 √				2028		
8	Spain	2010 √	2015 √	2021 √				2028		
9	UK	2010 √	2015 √	2021 √			2027			
10	Latvia	2012 √	2017 √	2022 √					2029	
11	Estonia	2019 √	2024√							2030
12	Austria	2023 √ upgraded from FBM							2029	



Schedule of Renewal: Full Basic Membership

	Country	Years 1. time 2.	time :	3.time	in prod	ces →				
1	Czech Rep.	2010 √	2015 √	2021 √			2026			
2	France	2010 √	2015 √	2021 √				2027		
3	Sweden	2011 √	2016 down to AM							
4	Ukraine	2011 √	2016 √	2021 √				2027		
5	Switzerland	2014 √	2019 √	2024 down to Al	М					
6	Finland	2015 √	2021 √				2026			
7	Austria	2018 √		2023 upgraded	to FPM					
8	Belgium	2019 √	2024							2030
9	Slowenia	2019 √	2024							2030
10	Israel	2020 √				2025				
11	Lithuania	2023 upgraded from AM							2028	
12	Croatia	2024 upgraded from AM								



Associate Membership:

1) Croatia 2014 √ 2024 √ upgraded to FBM

2) Denmark 2015 $\sqrt{}$

3) Portugal 2015 √

4) Sweden 2016 √

5) Romania 2017 √

6) Cyprus 2017 √

7) Lithuania 2020 √ 2023√ upgraded to FBM

8) Norway 2020 √

9) Ireland 2021 √

10) Switzerland 2024 down from FBM

12 Full Professional Members

9 Full Basic Members

8 Associate Members

29 Membership Countries !!!!